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LAWA CAPITAL PROGRAM SUBCONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES
Proiect Automated People Mover | Consolidated Rent-A-Car | Terminal Cores & [ Intermodal Transport Airport Police Facility
! (APM) (ConRac) APM Interface Facility (ITF) West P
Prime . . " .
LINXS LA Gateway Partners| Austin Commercial | Swinerton Builders Hensel Phelps
Contractor
Project Cost $4,895,750,000 $2,028,302,301 $336,531,000 $208,740,346 $165,800,000
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Method 5 m 5 | m 5 m 5 | m Design - Build Design - Build esign - Bui
SBE Pledge 22% 18% 17% 18% | 22% | 20% 20% 20% 30%
LBE Pledge 8% 7% 10% | 50% | 20% 7% 7% 10% 10%
LSBE Pledge 3% 3% 5% 10% | 5% 5% 5% 5% 10%
DVBE Pledge 3% 3% 3% 5% 5% 5% 3% 3% 3%
Business
Inclusivity Dr. Giovanna Brasfield Priscilla Chavez Kimberly Andrews Rick Vaughn Michelle Keyser
Coordinator
Email giovanna.brasfield@linxscjv.com PNChavez@pcl.com krandrews@austin-ind.com | RVaughn@swinerton.com | MKeyser@henselphelps.com
Phone 949-420-5075 213-800-4100 424-646-9181 949-275-5597 805-813-1875
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STAFF AUGMENTATION
Business Inclusivi )
Prime Contractor Contract Value Project Type SBE Pledge . R4 Email Phone
Coordinator
noa:cnw_m_m RﬂMmmmamsﬁ $15,000,000 | ot mmuﬁwc%o; 100% Margrit Lehmann | Margritlehmann@thecmsolution.com | 626-639-2813 ext. 703
Integrated Project Control
qmwu_%m:mx_,%mmﬁmms $42,500,000 | 'rolect MMHMMC%S 100% Miliama Moeone miliama@marrscorp.com 714-213-8650 ext. 101
Venture)
Hill-APS| Joint Venture $42,500,000 | Frolect mmszﬁ_mom_mm%uo; 49% Michael Smith mikesmith@hillintl.com 949-748-5476
. Project & Construction .
Berg & Associates $10,000,000 Y — 100% Jenelle Saunders jenelle@bergcm.com 310-548-9292
Project & Construction . . . .
CMTS $8,000,000 Misnagerant 100% Silvana Cecchin scecchin@cmtsinc.com 310-390-9558
Jacobs Project Management |  $70,000,000 Eo_m_,n\_ﬁmwmn%ﬂm“ﬁn_o: 30% Tayvin Saks tayvin.saks@jacobs.com 818-359-0098
ject & Constructi
Parsons Transportation Group| $193,000,000 va_m_,n\_manmwﬂm”ﬁn on 42% La Grande Mason LaGrande.Mason@parsons.com 424-220-0383
Si &Si Project & Constructi
_,\_E_MMMHE mmmm_ﬁ;m $10,000,000 a_m_,n\_mamwﬂ%ﬁn on 100% Matt Henkelmann mhenkelmann@ssmci.net 323-304-8254
Project & Constructi .
Vanir - ASL $30,000,000 a_m_m_mamwnmﬁn on 23% Saad Ilyas silyas@aslpm.com 619-890-5911
Business Inclusivit .
Lea + Elliott $39,000,000 Program Management 20% i ¥ LAWAcontact@leaelliott.com 323-831-3787
Jacobsen - Daniels Associates|  $28,000,000 Program Management 100% Claudia Contreras |Claudia.contreras@jacobsendaniels.com| 424-234-7444 ext. 407

As of July 2019
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LAWA CAPITAL PROGRAM SUBCONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES

ON-CALL ENGINEERING

Prime Consultant | AECOM Technical Services IDS Group RS&H California Syska Hennessy Group
Contract Value $4,250,000 $1,000,000 $4,250,000 $1,000,000
SBE Pledge 20% 100% 20% 20%
LBE Pledge 5% 5% 5% 5%
LSBE Pledge 3% 3% 3% 3%
DVBE Pledge 3% 3% 3% 3%
Busi _ —

usiness Inclusivity Matt Ulukaya Said Hilmy Byron Chavez Lauren Wesson

Coordinator

Email

Matt.ulukaya@aecom.com

said.hilmy@idsgi.com

byron.chavez@rsandh.com

lwesson@syska.com

Phone

714-567-2642

949-387-8500 ext. 116

310-692-2060

415-288-5923

ON-CALL ARCHITECTURE

Prime Consultant Paul Murdoch Architects |DWL Architects + Planners Gensler HKS Architects
Contract Value $3,300,000 $3,300,000 $5,050,000 $5,050,000
SBE Pledge 100% 45% 20% 20%
Busi Inclusivit

UAINESS Inelushiy Blein Tsegahun Steve Rao Neil McLean Rick Lee

Coordinator

Email

Blein@paulmurdocharchitects.com

rao@dwlarchitects.com

neil_mclean@gensler.com

rlee@hksinc.com

Phone

310-358-0993 ext. 4

602-264-9731

213-327-3801

214-969-3278






